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www.cdta.org

iride

Schenectady
Wilton Mall via
Route 50

between Downtown Schenectady,
Saratoga, and Wilton via Route 50

Schedule

518-482-8822



From Schenectady to Wilton From Wilton to Schenectad From Schenectady to Wilton From Wilton to Schenectady
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Gateway Plaza
Station

204 Rt 50
Target Glenvi

Rt 50 &
LakeHill Rd

Rt 50 &
Malta Ave
56 Duplainville
(Quad Graphics)

Ballston Ave &
Price Chopper

Broadway &
Congress Park
High Rock Ave

& Circular St

Wilton Mall
(Bon-Ton)

)

Wilton Mall
(Bon-Ton)

8 7 6 5 4 3 2

High Rock Ave
& Nelson Ave

Broadway &
Congress Park

Ballston Ave &
Price Chopper

56 Duplainville
(Quad Graphics)

Rt 50 &
Washington

@ S ) — — @ '

k-] b=) k=] = [} (7] = = (7] (] = {= o] I3
sE 52 Fg Fos B2 % s EF3F52888_ S5 S5 F8_528EiF8822 =% B2 F.c
B @z §5 NS EPEZ 8E B8 S8:Lp52825ch I S25 35S S55S:R8E£5R8F oo FRE
RN BTy FaS IS8 28 =% 283% 285485 £5 88875V 2855 5as
5 =R = © ? T 3 2 a2Smfo 59 =a Sa 59 @mfodgeo®s 3§ R85 o °

& o — S < o3 = = o3 < s = — [

MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

455a
545a
635a
705a
735a
805a
835a
905a
945a
1025a
1105a
1145a
1225p
105p
145p
225p
255p
325p
355p
425p
505p
555p
640p
730p
820p
910p
1000p

506a
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747a
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847a
917a
957a
1037a
1117a
1157a
1237p
17p
157p
237p
307p
337p
407p
437p
517p
607p
652p
742p
832p
922p
1012p

513a
604a
654a
726a
756a
826a
856a
926a
1006a
1046a
1126a
1206p
1246p
126p
206p
246p
316p
346p
416p
446p
526p
615p
659p
749p
839p
929p
1019p

525a ...
616a
706a
7392 ...
809a ...
839 .
909a ..
939a ...
1019a ...
1059a ...
1139a ...
1219p ...
1259p ...
139 ...
219 ...
259p ...
329p ...
359p ...
429 ..
4590 ...
539p ...
628p
7Mp ...
801p ...
851p ...
%1p ...
1031p ...

535a
635a
725a
750a
820a
850a
920a
950a
1030a
1110a
1150a
1230p
110p
150p
230p
310p
340p
410p
440p
510p
550p
648p
721p
811p
901p
951p
1041p

537a ...
638a ..
728a ...
753a ...
823a ..
853a
923a ...
953a ...
1033a ...
1113a ..
1153a ...
1233p ...
13p ..
153p ...
233p ...
313p ...
343p ...
413p ...
443p ...
513p ...
553p ...
651p ...
723p ...
813p ..
903p ...
953p ...
1043p ...

553a

615a
709a
800a
830a
900a
940a
1000a
1040a
1120a
1200p
1240p
120p
200p
252p
322p
402p
432p
502p
532p
602p
642p
730p
815p
905p
955p
1045p
1135p

629a
730a
814a
844a
914a
954a
1014a
1054a
1134a
1214p
1254p
134p
214p
311p
337p
417p
447p
517p
547p
617p
657p
744p
829p
919p
1009p
1059p
1149p

641a 649a 701a 455a 506a 513a 5252 ... 535a 537a 553a 600a 614a 616a ... 628a 640a 648a 659a
743a 750a 803a 545a 556a 604a 616a 626a 635a 638a 654a 655a 71a 714a 722a 735a 746a 753a 804a
826a 834a 846a 635a 646a 654a 706a 716a 725a 728a 744a 745a 759a 801a ... 813a 825a 833a 844a
856a 904a 916a 705a 717a 726a 739a ... 750a 753a 811a 815a 829a 831a ... 843a 855a 903a 914a
926a 934a 946a 735a 747a 756a 809a ... 820a 823a 841a 845a 859a 901a ... 913a 925a 933a 944a
1006a 1014a 1026a 805a 817a 826a 83%9a ... 850a 853a 911a 925a 942a 944a ... 956a 1009a 1017a  1028a
1026a 1034a 1046a 835a 847a 856a 909a ... 920a 923a 941a 945a 1002a  1004a ... 1016a 1029a 1037a  1048a
1106a 1114a 1126a 905a 917a 926a 93%9a ... 950a 953a 1011a 1025a 1042a  1044a ... 1056a 1109a 1117a 1128a
1146a 1154a 1206p 945a 957a 1006a 1019a ... 1030a 1033a  1051a 1105a 1122a 11242 ... 1136a 1149a 1157a 1208p
1226p 1234p 1246p 1025a  1037a  1046a 1059a ... 1110a 1113a 1131a 1145a 1202p  1204p ... 1216p 1229p  1237p  1248p
106p 114p 126p 1105a 1117a 1126a 113%9a ... 1150a 1153a 1211p 1225p  1242p 1244p ... 1256p 109p 117p 128p
146p 154p  206p 1145a 1157a 1206p 1219p ... 1230p 1233p  1251p 105p 122p 124p ... 136p 149p 157p 208p
226p  234p  246p 1225p  1237p 1246p 1259 ... 110p 113p 131p 145p 202p 204p ... 216p 229p 237p 248p
323p 332p  345p 105p 117p 126p 139 ... 150p 153p 211p 230p 247p 249p ... 301p 314p 322p 333p
350p 358p 410p 145p 157p 206p 219 ... 230p 233p 251p 305p 322p 324p ... 336p 349p 357p 408p
430p 438p  450p 225p 237p 246p 259p ... 310p 313p 331p 345p 402p 404p ... 416p 429p 437p 448p
500p 508p  520p 255p 307p 316p 329 ... 340p 343p 401p 415p 432p 434p ... 446p 459p 507p 518p
530p 538p  550p 325p 337p 346p 359 ... 410p 413p 431p 445p 502p 504p ... 516p 529p 537p 548p
600p 608p  620p 355p 407p 416p 429 ... 440p 443p 501p 515p 532p 534p ... 546p 559p 607p 618p
630p 638p  650p 425p 437p 446p 459 ... 510p 513p 531p 545p 602p 604p ... 616p 629p 637p 648p
710p 718p 730p 505p 517p 526p 539p ... 550p 553p 611p 625p 642p 644p ... 656p 709p 717p 728p
756p 803p 813p 555p 607p 615p 628p 639p 648p 651p 708p 715p 730p 732p ... 743p 755p 803p 814p
841p  848p  858p 640p 652p 659p Mp .. 721p 723p 739p 800p 815p 817p ... 828p 840p 848p 859p
931p  938p  948p 730p 742p 749p 801p ... 811p 813p 829p 850p 905p 907p ... 918p 930p 938p 949p
1021p 1028p 1038p 820p 832p 839p 851p ... 901p 903p 919p 940p 955p 957p ... 1008p  1020p 1028p  1039p
1M111p  1118p 1128p 910p 922p 929p 941p ... 951p 953p 1009p 1030p 1045p 1047p ... 1058p 1110p 1118p 1129p
1201a 1208a 1218a 1000p 1012p 1019p 1031p ... 1041p  1043p  1059p 1120p 1135p 1137p ... 1148p  1200a 1208a 1219a

FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change) Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying

Cash Fares: adult.

Base Fare - ... $1.50 Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder,
Base Half Fare = ..o $0.75 and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route
BUSPIUS Far€ - ..o $2.00 service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half
BUSPIUS Half FAIE = .....ooovooeoeooeo oo, $100 fareonthe bus.

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free

CDTA'’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil
Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation

for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up
are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first
day of use.

in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color,
or national origin. Members of public may request information on this
policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org
or by calling 518-482-8822.



